Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extreme Load Steel Lintel
CXL265
Extreme duty steel lintel for use in masonry cavity wall construction, designed
to support extreme loads or to be used at long spans in external cavity walls.
Non insulated and manufactured from structural steel then post galvanised
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100-115
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 70-85
Loading Conditions EXTREME LOAD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 5:1/19:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CXL265/2100 2100 88 89.00 212
CXL265/2250 2250 88 95.00 212
CXL265/2400 2400 88 102.00 212
CXL265/2550 2550 88 108.00 212
CXL265/2700 2700 88 114.00 212
CXL265/2850 2850 88 121.00 212
CXL265/3000 3000 88 127.00 212
CXL265/3300 3300 83 140.00 212
CXL265/3600 3600 83 152.00 212
CXL265/3900 3900 83 165.00 212
CXL265/4200 4200 83 178.00 212
CXL265/4500 4500 83 190.71 212
CXL265/4800 4800 83 203.00 212
CXL265/5100 5100 78 216.00 212
CXL265/5400 5400 71 228.00 212
CXL265/5700 5700 64 241.00 212
CXL265/6000 6000 56 254.00 212
CXL265/6300 6300 52 266.00 212
CXL265/6600 6600 47 279.00 212
the SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 200mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in 150mm increments up to 3000mm length and 300mm increments at lengths above 3000mm.